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Wisconsin Bureau Of Apprenticeship Standards
State Machine Tool Apprent Adv Comm
Historical Report by Year

Report Period: 2015* and Previous 10 Years

*Current year is YTD data as of Run Date: 05/01/2015
Run Date: 05/01/2015
Sponsored Trade Group(s): Industrial
Active Active
Year Apprentices Sponsors
2005 340 209
2006 322 195
2007 279 176
2008 273 168
2009 232 149
2010 227 145
2011 241 147
2012 305 160
2013 410 202
2014 475 218
2015 452 215
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